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Women / 52 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Finke205
Denton

9.275 9.000 9.0009.575 36.850
6 7T 1 6 1 

1 

Rachel Schnittker191
Corinth

9.350 8.900 9.0509.500 36.800
2T 10 2T 5 2 

2 

Tramera Bynum207
Denton

9.050 9.125 9.1509.075 36.400
10T 5 8T 3 3 

3 

Nariah Acosta343
NOVA

8.875 9.100 8.9509.200 36.125
17 6 4T 7 4 

4 

Elise Roberts470
Texas Best

9.300 8.950 9.1008.650 36.000
5 9 15 4 5 

5 

Gabrielle Lyons208
Denton

9.350 8.500 8.8759.100 35.825
2T 15 7 8T 6 

6 

Ana Molina206
Denton

9.250 9.175 8.8508.525 35.800
7 4 16 10T 7 

7 

Cadence Lewis517
United Elite

9.150 7.950 9.1759.500 35.775
9 17 2T 2 8 

8 

Kennedy Anderson383
Precision

9.400 8.800 8.7008.800 35.700
1 11T 12 16 9T

9T

Jessie Duarte341
NOVA

9.200 9.275 8.7508.475 35.700
8 1 17 15 9T

9T

Sarah Bush416
ROYALS

9.000 8.625 8.8509.150 35.625
12T 13 6 10T 11 

11 

Ivory Hammons342
NOVA

8.900 9.000 8.6258.975 35.500
15T 7T 10 17 12 

12 

Jacie Meredith454
TAAG

8.950 9.250 8.8008.375 35.375
14 2T 18 14 13 

13 

Grace Fisher248
Gymnastic World

9.050 9.250 8.8258.225 35.350
10T 2T 19 13 14 

14 

Yasmeen Siddiqi229
Excite

8.700 8.150 9.2759.075 35.200
18 16 8T 1 15 

15 

Melia Venuto192
Corinth

8.900 8.800 8.3758.775 34.850
15T 11T 13 19 16 

16 

Bianca Dudley415
ROYALS

8.600 8.525 8.4509.200 34.775
19 14 4T 18 17 

17 

Trinity Walters417
ROYALS

9.000 7.900 8.8508.700 34.450
12T 18 14 10T 18 

18 

Tanisha Dighe443
Stars

9.325 7.150 8.8758.825 34.175
4 19 11 8T 19 

19 
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